

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.MP No. 14345/2012 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).2880/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2007 in CC No.245/2006,CRLA
No.4517/2006CRLA No.212/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ANOJ B.PAREKH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)

(For clarification/modification of court's order & office report)

Date: 06/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice in the application returnable in four weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Kusum Gulati]	
Court Master		Court Master		